Betonboren
Concrete drills
Betonboren, 13 mm en hoger schacht 13mm
Concrete drills, up to 13mm shaft 13mm
T: +31(0)318 62 34 44  F: +31(0)318 62 25 59  E: labor@laborholland.nl  I: www.laborholland.nl pp
Art. Nr. D L2 L1 Shaft
DA000300 3,0 40 70
DA000350 3,5 40 75
DA000400 4,0 40 75
DA000450 4,5 40 75
DA000500 5,0 50 85
DA000550 5,5 50 85
DA000600 6,0 60 100
DA000650 6,5 60 100
DA000700 7,0 60 100
DA000800 8,0 80 120
DA000900 9,0 80 120
DA001000 10,0 80 120
DA001100 11,0 90 150
DA001200 12,0 90 150
DA001300 13,0 90 150 13
DA001400 14,0 90 150 13
DA001500 15,0 90 150 13
DA001600 16,0 90 150 13
DA001800 18,0 100 160 13
DA002000 20,0 100 160 13
DA002200 22,0 100 160 13
DA002500 25,0 100 160 13
Art. Nr. D L2 L1 Shaft
DC050200 5,0 112 200
DC055200 5,5 112 200
DC060200 6,0 112 200
DC065200 6,5 112 200
DC070200 7,0 112 200
DC080200 8,0 112 200
DC100200 10,0 112 200
DC120200 12,0 112 200
DD060400 6,0 350 400
DD080400 8,0 350 400
DD100400 10,0 350 400
DD120400 12,0 350 400
DD140400 14,0 350 400 13
DD160400 16,0 350 400 13
DD180400 18,0 350 400 13
DD200400 20,0 350 400 13
DD220400 22,0 350 400 13
DD250400 25,0 350 400 13
DE060600 6,0 550 600
DE080600 8,0 550 600
DE100600 10,0 550 600
DE120600 12,0 550 600
DE140600 14,0 550 600 13
DE160600 16,0 550 600 13
DE180600 18,0 550 600 13
DE200600 20,0 550 600 13
DE220600 22,0 550 600 13
DE250600 25,0 550 600 13
L1
L2
D Shaft